B&P Compressor cast iron
2,5bar red type MEC 4000 H LF
DX D60 STD G3,5 (0990014)

Battioni ®
Pagani

£

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Capacity

Output Power

Length

Width

Weight

Temperature range

Height

Power

Pressure

Motor RPM

Valve connection

Type

red

cast iron

261 m*/h

12,6 HP

576 mm

342 mm

116 kg

-5°C-160°C

480 mm

9kw

2,5 bar

1400

11/4"

MEC 4000 H LF DX D60 STD G3,5

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



With pressure-feed oil lubrication via adjustable drip oiler (LF).
To accept a hydraulic motor.
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