

B&P Compressor cast iron 2,5bar red type MEC 4000 H LF DX D60 STD G3,5 (0990014)



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour	red
Material	cast iron
Capacity	261 m ³ /h
Output Power	12,6 HP
Length	576 mm
Width	342 mm
Weight	116 kg
Temperature range	-5°C - 160°C
Height	480 mm
Power	9 kW
Pressure	2,5 bar
Motor RPM	1400
Valve connection	1 1/4 "
Type	MEC 4000 H LF DX D60 STD G3,5

PRODUCT INFORMATION

With pressure-feed oil lubrication via adjustable drip oiler (LF).
To accept a hydraulic motor.

Last modified date: 08/03/2026

Bosta UK Ltd.
Reflection House
Olding Road
Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk
IP33 3TA
T +44 (0) 1284 716580
E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
<http://www.bosta.com>